Product data sheet
Characteristics

29427

time delay relay for voltage release MN -
220..240VAC 50HZ - for NS80..NS630
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Complementary

Main
Range of product

Device short name

NB400...600
NG160
NG160NA
NS100...250
NS100...250 DC
NS125E
NS400...630
NS400...630 DC
NS80H-MA
NSC100

MN delay unit

Impulse duration 200 ms

Control circuit voltage 220...240 V AC 50/60 Hz
220...240 VDC

Threshold tripping voltage 0.35...0.7 Un open
0.85 Un close

Supply holding power 4.5VA

Supply inrush power 200 VA

Mounting mode Fixed

Response time <50 ms

Environment

RoHS EUR conformity date 4Q2008

RoHS EUR status

Will not be compliant

Mar 31, 2012

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

Sclénelder

Electric

The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.
This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.
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